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INVENTORY 

Series Folders 

ANNUAL REPORTS 6 

PHorOGRAPHS--DEPARTMENT CHAIRMEN 

MINUTES OF MEETINGS--DEPARTMENT 7 

MINUTES OF MEETINGS--CHIEFS OF SECTIONS 

MINUTES OF MEETINGS-SURGERY FACULTY 
OF W.U. MEDICAL CENTER 

CONFERENCE SCHEDULES 2 

PLANNING GRANT REPORT--UNIVERSITY OF 
WASHINGTON-KING ABDULAZIZ UNIVERSITY 
AFFILIATION PROGRAM (Saudi Arabia) 

LECTURE FILES 
Harkins (Henry N.) Memorial Lecture 1 

Strauss (Albert A.) Memorial Lecture 
Biographical Information 
Annual Lecture Books 24 

16 

OVERSIZE MATERIAL 
Framed Photographs of the Editorial 

Board of the Annals of Surgery 
(includes Henry N. Harkins) 

Department Guest Book 
Scrapbook 
Scrapbook 

Dates 

1947-58, 
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1947-90 

1973-90 

1985-90 

1983-90 

1974-89 

1981 

1975 

1950-73 
1974-89 

1949 
1960-85 
1974 
1954-74 


